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Qty

Description of Parts

Condition

Estimate By
Workshop (%))

Our Adjusted
$)
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REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
REAR BUMPER (SN)

TOWING COVER (SN)

RETAINING STRIP-RR BUMPER LWR (SN)

BLIND RIVET (NEC) (SN)
EXHAUST TRIM LH (SN)
EXHAUST TRIM RH (SN)

RIVET (NEC) (SN)

BUMPER REINFORCMENT (SN)
IMPACT PIPE BUMPER (SN)
R/BUMPER TUBE SEAL (SN)
SUPPORT BRACKET LH (SN)
SUPPORT BRACKET RH (SN)

REAR BUMPER CENTER BRACKET (SN)

RIVET (NEC) (SN)

PROTECTIVE FILM (NEC) (SN)
SENSOR (SN)

STRUT-RR BUMPER BRACE LH (SN)
STRUT R RBUMPER BRACE RH (SN)
REFLECTOR COVER (SN)

REAR LIGHT (RH) (SN)

REAR SILENCER MUFFLER (SN)
RESTRAINING STRAP (SN)

GASKET (SN)

TAIL PIPE RH (SN)

SUNDRIES (SN)

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
CuT

NECESSARY
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3,208.80

37.60
72.80
12.80
273.60
273.60
10.80
934.50
168.60
25.00
546.30
546.30
134.30
10.80
24.00
1,462.80
112.90
112.90
2,497.50
1,443.50
2,023.70
324.00
50.80
1,844.00
50.00

12.80
273.60
273.60

10.80

10.80
24.00

1,844.00
20.00

16,201.90

2,469.60
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t Description of Parts Condition

Qty P Workshop (%)) ($)
LABOUR
TO REMOVE /REPLACE REAR BUMPER, 3,900.00 1,560.00
REINFORCEMENT & ALL ACCIDENT DAMAGED BODY
PARTS. TO REPAIR ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE
ACCIDENT. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR
BUMPER.
TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER. 1,500.00 1,300.00
TO SUPPLY REAR LICENCE PLATE WITH CASING. NOT NECESSARY 70.00 -
TO REMOVE & REPLACE THE REAR EXHAUST ASSY. NOT NECESSARY 1,560.00 -
TO TRANSFER THE REVERSE SENSORS. 300.00 150.00
TO INSTALL / SUPPLY BODY WRAP STICKER (PRICE TO |NOT NECESSARY - -
BE ADVISE) (NPA).
TO APPLY SPECIAL CERAMIC COATING. (PRICE TO BE NOT NECESSARY - -
ADVISE) (NPA).
TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER 250.00 150.00
FUNCTIONING.
TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR 600.00 600.00
WORKS.

8,180.00 3,760.00

GRAND TOTAL 24,381.90 6,229.60
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS 6,229.60
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MARKET VALUE: $250,000.00(EST)-LTA REIMBURSEMENT VALUE: $27,587.00=NETT VALUE: $222,413.00
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CHEN TSUE YEE

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE, AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this

Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.




