

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJJ 698R

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER (SN)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	3,208.80	-
1	TOWING COVER (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	37.60	-
1	RETAINING STRIP-RR BUMPER LWR (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	72.80	-
8	BLIND RIVET (NEC) (SN)	NECESSARY	12.80	12.80
1	EXHAUST TRIM LH (SN)	NECESSARY	273.60	273.60
1	EXHAUST TRIM RH (SN)	NECESSARY	273.60	273.60
4	RIVET (NEC) (SN)	NECESSARY	10.80	10.80
1	BUMPER REINFORCMENT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	934.50	-
2	IMPACT PIPE BUMPER (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	168.60	-
2	R/BUMPER TUBE SEAL (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	25.00	-
1	SUPPORT BRACKET LH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	546.30	-
1	SUPPORT BRACKET RH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	546.30	-
1	REAR BUMPER CENTER BRACKET (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	134.30	-
4	RIVET (NEC) (SN)	NECESSARY	10.80	10.80
2	PROTECTIVE FILM (NEC) (SN)	NECESSARY	24.00	24.00
4	SENSOR (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	1,462.80	-
1	STRUT-RR BUMPER BRACE LH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	112.90	-
1	STRUT R RBUMPER BRACE RH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	112.90	-
1	REFLECTOR COVER (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	2,497.50	-
1	REAR LIGHT (RH) (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	1,443.50	-
1	REAR SILENCER MUFFLER (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	2,023.70	-
2	RESTRAINING STRAP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	324.00	-
2	GASKET (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.80	-
1	TAIL PIPE RH (SN)	CUT	1,844.00	1,844.00
1	SUNDRIES (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	20.00
			16,201.90	2,469.60



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	TO REMOVE /REPLACE REAR BUMPER, REINFORCEMENT & ALL ACCIDENT DAMAGED BODY PARTS. TO REPAIR ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR BUMPER.		3,900.00	1,560.00
	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER.		1,500.00	1,300.00
	TO SUPPLY REAR LICENCE PLATE WITH CASING.	NOT NECESSARY	70.00	-
	TO REMOVE & REPLACE THE REAR EXHAUST ASSY.	NOT NECESSARY	1,560.00	-
	TO TRANSFER THE REVERSE SENSORS.		300.00	150.00
	TO INSTALL / SUPPLY BODY WRAP STICKER (PRICE TO BE ADVISE) (NPA).	NOT NECESSARY	-	-
	TO APPLY SPECIAL CERAMIC COATING. (PRICE TO BE ADVISE) (NPA).	NOT NECESSARY	-	-
	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.		250.00	150.00
	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.		600.00	600.00
			8,180.00	3,760.00
	GRAND TOTAL		24,381.90	6,229.60

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS			6,229.60
-----------------------------	--	--	----------

Report Ref No. CS/FCI22002732/Evy3m4

MARKET VALUE: \$250,000.00(EST)-LTA REIMBURSEMENT VALUE: \$27,587.00=NETT VALUE: \$222,413.00

CHEN TSUE YEE

Automotive Assessor

X.S.

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M. MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.